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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 43588

Obdelovalni center za struzenje in

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

rezkanje
Brand: MAZAK
Model: INTEGREX I-200S

YoM, approx.:
Reconditioned:
Controls:

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of turrets:
number of b-axes:

Working Range Turning
swing diameter (max):
turning diameter (max):
bar diameter (max):

main spindle

spindle revolutions (min):
moc motorja S6 40%:
spindle diameter:

counter spindle
spindle revolutions (max):
moc¢ motorja S6 40%:

X/Z slide
Z-axis travel:
Y-axis travel:

Tool magazine
number of positions:

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:

Dimensions / weights
total weight approx.:

attachments (turning)
steadies (number):

bar feeder: yes

chip conveyor: yes

coolant unit: yes

hydraulic system: yes
European CE standards: yes

Additional Information:
Total time: 33211:14'38"
Total cutting time: 11698:32'01"

2017 used

-

658 mm
658 mm
65 mm

5000 /min
22 kW
200 mm

5000 /min
19 kW

1077 mm
260 mm

55

400 V

18300 kg

Post-Venta Carreras S.A.
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